

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15264/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2003 in WP 760/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

V.S. RAMAKRISHNAN NAIR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date: 16/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajiv Datta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let rejoinder affidavit be filed during the
course of the day. List
thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]
[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Master